
3rd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2015 – Protocol WK-10 3m sync Boys D/C Nov. 07, 2015

3rd International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 06. November 2015 – 08. November 2015

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2004/2005*
Age group C girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Male – age group D/C

3m springboard sync.
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3rd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2015 – Protocol WK-10 3m sync Boys D/C Nov. 07, 2015

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Chobanov, G., BUL
     3. Donoval, Sanda, CRO

WK-10 3m sync. Boys D/C 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of 
Birth Result

1. Khymochka, Dmytro / Hrebeniuk, Mykola Ukrainian Diving Federation 233,88
2. Breitfeld, Johannes / Sereda, Oleksii DHfK Leipzig / Ukrainian Diving Federation 2003/- 220,20
3. Marx, Jan / Pongs, Nico SV NRW 2002/2002 202,92
4. Meulebeek, Tycho / Meulendijks, Bram PSV Eindhoven 2002/2003 198,24
5. Brun, Aron / Guttmann, Tobias Schweiz 2002/2002 192,18

Detailed results
Dive   Hght Dive   Hght DD   Judges' Awards                               Sum Result    Set    Total
1. Khymochka, D. / Hrebeniuk, M., UKR                                                           
 201B  3     201B  3    2,0  7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,5                22,80  45,60  45,60    45,60  1.
 401C  3     401C  3    2,0  7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 9,0                24,30  48,60  94,20    94,20  1.
 305C  3     305C  3    2,8  3,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 7,0 7,0                15,30  42,84 137,04   137,04  1.
 105B  3     105B  3    2,4  4,0 4,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0                20,40  48,96 186,00   186,00  1.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2,1  7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,5                22,80  47,88 233,88   233,88  1.
                       11,3  5,6 5,6 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,8 8,0                                                
2. Breitfeld, J. / Sereda, O., DHFK / UKR, 2003/--                                              
 101B  3     101B  3    2,0  7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 4,5 7,5 6,5                20,10  40,20  40,20    40,20  3.
 201B  3     201B  3    2,0  7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5                21,60  43,20  83,40    83,40  2.
 403B  3     403B  3    2,1  7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0                21,90  45,99 129,39   129,39  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2,4  7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0                19,20  46,08 175,47   175,47  2.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2,1  6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 8,0                21,30  44,73 220,20   220,20  2.
                       10,6  6,9 7,3 7,5 7,3 5,4 7,4 7,4                                                
3. Marx, Jan / Pongs, Nico, NRW, 2002/2002                                                      
 101B  3     101B  3    2,0  6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0                19,50  39,00  39,00    39,00  4.
 401B  3     401B  3    2,0  6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,5                20,70  41,40  80,40    80,40  4.
 105B  3     105B  3    2,4  4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0                18,60  44,64 125,04   125,04  3.
 203C  3     203C  3    1,9  5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0                20,10  38,19 163,23   163,23  3.
 403B  3     403B  3    2,1  5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 7,5 6,5 6,5                18,90  39,69 202,92   202,92  3.
                       10,4  5,5 5,7 5,5 5,6 6,8 7,3 7,2                                                
4. Meulebeek, T. / Meulendijks, B., PSV Eindhoven, 2002/2003                                    
 401B  3     401B  3    2,0  6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5                20,70  41,40  41,40    41,40  2.
 103B  3     103B  3    2,0  6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0                21,00  42,00  83,40    83,40  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2,4  4,5 4,5 2,0 1,5 4,5 6,5 5,0                13,50  32,40 115,80   115,80  5.
 404C  3     404C  3    2,4  5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0                18,60  44,64 160,44   160,44  4.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2,1  6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5                18,00  37,80 198,24   198,24  4.
                       10,9  5,7 5,6 4,8 5,0 6,4 6,9 6,8                                                
5. Brun, Aron / Guttmann, Tobias, Schweiz, 2002/2002                                            
 301C  3     301C  3    2,0  5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5                19,20  38,40  38,40    38,40  5.
 401A  3     401A  3    2,0  6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0                19,80  39,60  78,00    78,00  5.
 105B  3     105B  3    2,4  4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 5,0                16,50  39,60 117,60   117,60  4.
 203B  3     203B  3    2,2  2,5 2,5 5,5 5,5 3,5 7,0 6,5                15,00  33,00 150,60   150,60  5.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2,1  6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 7,5 7,5 7,5                19,80  41,58 192,18   192,18  5.
                       10,7  4,7 4,5 5,4 5,6 6,0 7,4 6,7                                                
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3rd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2015 – Protocol WK-10 3m sync Boys D/C Nov. 07, 2015

 Judges:
     1. Kääparin, Karin        VDFIN   (A)
     2. Galperin, Gleb         MRUS    (A)
     3. Pogrebna, Tetjana      UKR     (B)
     4. Becker, Philipp        DHFK    (B)
     5. Barta, Nora            PSVNED  (S)
     6. Hladchenka, Aliaksandr BBLR    (S)
     7. Sayard, Svetlana       SUI     (S)  

 Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
 Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen
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